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Name of SUC: ________________________________________ Region: _______ 

 
 
KRA 2. RESEARCH CAPABILITY AND OUTPUT 
 
Item 1: Research Center including percentage of researchers to total plantilla faculty in the past three (3) 

years 

a. List Of Research Centers Established On Or Before FY 2013, With Corresponding Annual Budget  And Actively 
Pursuing Research In The Past Three Years 

 

No. Name of Research Center 
Year 

Annual Budget 
established    

    

FY 2013   
    

1    
    

2    
    

3    
    

4    
    

5    
    

FY 2014   
    

1    
    

2    
    

3    
    

4    
    

5    
    

FY 2015   
    

1    
    

2    
    

3    
    

4    
    

5    
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